

Court No. - 28

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 45999 of 2006

Petitioner :- Janardan Chaubey

Respondent :- State Of U.P. Thru' Principal Secy. (Agriculture) & Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anil Tiwari, G.K. Singh, Pramod Pandey, V.K. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., I.R. Singh, M.M. Sahai, Veer Singh

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot, J.

Passed over on the illness slip of Sri V. K. Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.

Order Date :- 13.9.2018

Pramod