



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 45999 of 2006

Janardan Chaubey

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. Thru Principal Secy. Agriculture And
Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Anil Tiwari, G.K. Singh, Hritudhwaj Pratap Sahi, Pramod Kumar Panday, Pramod Pandey, V.K. Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: C.S.C., I.R.Singh, M.M. Sahai, Veer Singh

Court No. - 39

(Sl.No.7)

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

1. Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the legal representatives of the petitioner submits that a substitution application has been filed on behalf of the legal representatives of the petitioner on 24.11.2021, which is not available on record.
2. Office is directed to trace out the same and place it on record.
3. List this matter on **24.03.2026** along with connected matters, in which also it is informed by the counsel appearing for the applicant in the first matter that Sri Girija Shankar Singh has also died and there are no legal representatives remaining of said Sri Girija Shankar Singh.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

February 4, 2026

Ashish Pd.