



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 45999 of 2006

Janardan Chaubey

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. Thru Principal Secy. Agriculture And
Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Anil Tiwari, G.K. Singh, Hritudhwaj Pratap Sahi, Pramod Kumar Panday, Pramod Pandey, V.K. Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: C.S.C., I.R.Singh, M.M. Sahai, Veer Singh

Court No. - 34

(Sl. No.22)

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

1. On the illness slip of Sri Pramod Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner, put up this matter **on 22.5.2026** peremptorily.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

April 8, 2026

n.u.